Tel: +44 (0)1302 342 642  •  mcg.co.uk  •      @mcg_industrial
DATASHEET
TPN6-125SPD/Issue02/05.25
Product Specification6 Way Type B TP&N Board
c/w 125A Disconnector, Surge Protection with MCB
Product Ref: TPN6-125SPD
Technical Features:
•	 Rated voltage 240/415V 50/60Hz
•	 Modular construction design
•	 125A 4 Pole Switch Disconnector and Type 2 surge protection device
with MCB included as standard
•	 1.2 mm sheet steel enclosure, Polyester powder coated (colour
RAL7035)
•	 Removable gland plates for top and bottom cable entry/exit
•	 Reversible and lockable door
•	 Removable pan assembly
•	 Tested to BS EN 61439-3, Degree Protection IP3X (door closed)
•	 Full optional accessories available
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without
notice and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.W D
H
Voltage Range 240/415V
Current Rating 125A
IP Rating IP3X
Weight 13.820kg
Incoming Device 4 Pole 125A Switch Disconnector
Incoming Terminal
Capacity 50mm²
Door Type Reversible/Lockable Hinged Door
Number of Outgoing
ways 6
Outgoing Terminal
Capacity 50mm²
Cable Entry Top and Bottom Gland Plates
Gland Plate to Switch
Disconnector Distance 125mm
Supplied With 125A 4 Pole Switch Disconnector and Type 2
surge protection device with 32A 3 Pole MCB
Mounting Surface
Colour Grey
Finish Polyester Powder Coated
Material Sheet Steel
Compliance UKCA, CE
Guarantee 1 Year
Standards BS EN 61439-3
Suitable For Suitable for TN-C-S, TN-S and TT earthing
systems
Depth 135mm
Height 564mm
Width 450mm